Government Ministry of the Economy
of Disposition Inventory Report
A Saskatchewan 35356 as Lessee

The summary details reflect Only Active dispositions counts.

Disposition Types Total Count  Total Hectares

Total Active Dispositions 7 1,489.237

Exploration Licence

Petroleum and Natural Gas EL 0 0.000
Oil Sands EL 0 0.000
Lease

Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease 7 1,489.237
Net Royalty Lease 0 0.000
Oil Sands Lease 0 0.000
Oil Shale Lease 0 0.000
Helium Lease 0 0.000
Lease Of Spaces Agreement 0 0.000
Permit

Petroleum and Natural Gas SEP 0 0.000
Oil Sands SEP 0 0.000
Oil Shale SEP 0 0.000
Helium Permit 0 0.000
Crown Freehold Agreement

Crown Freehold Agreement 0 0.000

Run date: 2018-Apr-02
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Disposition ID
PN67461

PN67464

PN67465

PN67653

PN68362
PN68363
PN68364

Disposition Type
Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease

Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease

Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease

Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease

Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease
Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease

Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease

Disposition
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
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Disposition Inventory Report
35356 as Lessee

Status
Qualifier
Extended -

Pre-DHOA
Year 1

Extended -
Pre-DHOA
Year 1

Extended -
Pre-DHOA
Year 1

Extended -
Pre-DHOA
Year 1

Primary Term
Primary Term

Primary Term

Issue Date
Aug 13, 2012

Aug 13, 2012

Aug 13, 2012

Oct 01, 2012

Oct 07, 2013
Oct 07, 2013
Oct 07, 2013

Date
Mar 31, 2019

Mar 31, 2019

Mar 31, 2019

Mar 31, 2019

Mar 31, 2019

Mar 31, 2019
Mar 31, 2019

Next Review  Primary Term

Length
5

5
5
5
Grand Total

Run date: 2018-Apr-02

Ownership Disposition

Percentage Hectares
100.00000 258.998
100.00000 258.998
100.00000 64.749
100.00000 258.998
100.00000 258.998
100.00000 129.498
100.00000 258.998
1,489.237
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