

Ministry of the Economy Disposition Inventory Report 35356 as Lessee

Run date: 2018-Apr-02

The summary details reflect **Only Active** dispositions counts.

Disposition Types	Total Count	Total Hectares		
Total Active Dispositions	7	1,489.237		
Exploration Licence				
Petroleum and Natural Gas EL	0	0.000		
Oil Sands EL	_			
Oli Sarius EL	0	0.000		
Lease				
Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	7	1,489.237		
Net Royalty Lease	0	0.000		
Oil Sands Lease	0	0.000		
Oil Shale Lease	0	0.000		
Helium Lease	0	0.000		
Lease Of Spaces Agreement	0	0.000		
Permit				
Petroleum and Natural Gas SEP	0	0.000		
Oil Sands SEP	0	0.000		
Oil Shale SEP	0	0.000		
Helium Permit	0	0.000		
Crown Freehold Agreement				
Crown Freehold Agreement	0	0.000		
<u> </u>				



Ministry of the Economy Disposition Inventory Report 35356 as Lessee

Disposition ID	Disposition Type	Disposition Status	Status Qualifier	Issue Date	Next Review Date	Primary Term Length	Ownership Percentage	Disposition Hectares
PN67461	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Extended - Pre-DHOA Year 1	Aug 13, 2012	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	258.998
PN67464	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Extended - Pre-DHOA Year 1	Aug 13, 2012	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	258.998
PN67465	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Extended - Pre-DHOA Year 1	Aug 13, 2012	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	64.749
PN67653	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Extended - Pre-DHOA Year 1	Oct 01, 2012	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	258.998
PN68362	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Primary Term	Oct 07, 2013	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	258.998
PN68363	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Primary Term	Oct 07, 2013	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	129.498
PN68364	Petroleum and Natural Gas Lease	Active	Primary Term	Oct 07, 2013	Mar 31, 2019	5	100.00000	258.998
						Grand Total		1,489.237